

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5130 OF 2005

A. RAMA RAO & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAGHU NATH PATNAIK & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for exemption from filing O.T., permission to place addl. documents on record and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 22/03/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vinoo Bhagat, Adv.

Mr. Rutwik Panda, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R.L. Khurana, Sr. Adv.

No.1

Mr. M.C. Dhingra, Adv.

RR 2 & 3

Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Arguments heard.

Judgment reserved.

(Neena Verma)

Court Master

(Mithlesh Raghav)

Court Master